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Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023

 Chicken/Pollo
Brunch Lunch/Desayuno 

Almuerzo

Steamed Rice/Arroz al Vapor Pancakes & Syrup/Pancaques & Almibar NO SCHOOL

Celery Sticks & Dip/Apio & Salsa Fruited Yogurt Cup/Yogur

Banana/Banano Salad & Dressing/Ensalada & Salsa NO HAY CLASES

Choice Milk/Leche Grapes & Choice Milk/Uvas & Leche

Monday, November 6, 2023 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023

 Mac & Cheetos/Macarrones & 

Chitos

 Chicken & Potato Roll/Pollo & 

Pan
Beef Hot Dog/Perro Caliente Sesame Chicken/Pollo Sesame Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

 Chix & Potato Filling/Pollo & Papa Bun, Ketchup/Pan, Salsa de Tomate Brown Rice/Arroz Integral  Salad & Dressing/Ensalada & Salsa

Bengali Sauce/Salsa Baked Beans & Cucumber/Frijoles & PepinosSweet Pea Salad/Ensalada de Arveja Apple/Manzana

Celery Sticks/Apio Baby Carrots /Zanahorias Strawberry Bites/Galletas de Fresa Carrot Slims/Zanahoria Choice Milk/Leche

Cinnamon Apples & Choice 

Milk/Manzana & Leche
Pears & Choice Milk/Peras & Leche Banana & Milk/Banano & Leche Grapes & Milk/Uvas & Leche

Monday, November 13, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Thursday, November 16, 2023 Friday, November 17, 2023

Asian Chicken/Pollo Asiatico Beef Burrito Bowl/Taza Burrito  Orange Chicken/Pollo Naranja Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

Momo Sauce/Salsa Momo  Beef & Brown Rice/Carne & Arroz Brown Rice/Arroz Integral Steamed Corn/Maiz al Vapor

 Ranch Chips/Papas Rancheras Celery & Carrots/Apio & Zanahoria
Lettuce, Cheese & Crema/Lechuga, 

Quei, Crema
Cucumbers & Dip/Pepino & Salsa Crisp Varietal Apple/Manzana

Baked Beans & Carrot/Frijoles & ZanahoriaChilled Pears /Peras Salad & Dressing/Ensaslada & Salsa Grapes Bunch/Uvas Choice Milk/Leche

Cinnamon Apples & Milk/Manzana & LecheChoice Milk/Leche Banana & Milk/Banano & Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, November 20, 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thursday, November 23, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023

Chicken Tenders/Trocitos de 

Pollo

Sweet & Sour Meatballs/Albondigas 

Agridulce NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

Cracker Crisps/Galletas Seasoned Rice/Arroz THANKS GIVING BREAK

 Corn Salad/Ensalada de Maiz Baby Carrots/Zanahorias

Cinnamon Apples/Manzana con Canela Chilled Pears/Peras NO HAY CLASES NO HAY CLASES NO HAY CLASES

Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche ACCION DE GRACIAS

Monday, November 27, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Thursday, November 30, 2023

Chicken Corn Dog/Perro de 

Pollo con Maiz
BBQ Meatballs/Albondigas BBQCKC Gyro/Gyro

 Chicken  

Sandwich/Emparedado de Poll

Ketchup/Salsa de Tomate  Rice & Green Onions/Arroz & Cebolla  Pita, Chix & Yogurt/Pita, Pollo, Yogur Bun & Mayo/Pan y Mayonesa

Baked Beans/Frijoles Horneados Celery & Carrot/Apio & Zanahoria  Tomatoes & Cucumbers/Tomates & PepinosSteamed Corn/Maiz al Vapor

Cinnamon Apple/Manzana con Canela Chilled Pears/Peras Banana/Banano Grapes Bunch/Uvas

Wafers & Milk/Galletas & Leche Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche
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Menu Name : Stonebridge World School Lunch Menu Options Provided : Hot & Hot Veg Meals 

Grade Level / Age Group : K-6 Grades

November - 2023
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Cheetos in the Mac 

 Ranch Burger/Hamburguesa 

Ranchera
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